3400 15t Avenue South
Powderhorn Park
Minneapolis, MN 55411

www.minneapolisparks.org

Committee of the Whole

Committee Meeting

~ Agenda ~
Wednesday, April 27, 2022 - 5:00 PM

5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

Welcome and Budget Message.......ccccvvvveeeencveeeencveeesssnnen. Al Bangoura, Superintendent

2023-2026 Strategic Direction, Performance Goals Conversation
Al Bangoura, Superintendent
Deputy & Asst. Superintendents
2023 Budget Discussion Al Bangoura, Superintendent
Deputy & Asst. Superintendents
Juli Wiseman, Finance Director
Budget Process Overview and Timeline
Budget Issues

Break (Tour of Spark’d Studio @ Powderhorn)

General FUNd......oooooiiiiii Juli Wiseman, Finance Director
Paul Rosen, Budget & Analysis Manager
Fund Overview & History
Free Youth Programming Update
Fund Five-Year Projection - CSL

Other FUNAS oo, Juli Wiseman, Finance Director
Paul Rosen, Budget & Analysis Manager
Funds Overview & History
Funds Five-Year Projection

Board Budget Priorities Discussion ..........cccccuuuee... Jennifer Ringold, Deputy Superintendent
Juli Wiseman, Finance Director

Commissioners Budget Comments and Questions

Closing Remarks Al Bangoura, Superintendent
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